
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League scup3

Kirkburton A v Hoylandswaine A

Played on 10/06/2012

Innings of Hoylandswaine A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 DICKINSON Liam c BUCKLEY Greg BURKINSHAW Tom 1

2 MYNETT Alan c WOODHAMS Shaun BURKINSHAW Tom 6

3 MORRIS Alex c WOODHAMS Shaun DAVIDSON Oliver 37

4 SADLER John c BUCKLEY Greg BURKINSHAW Tom 82

5 CRANMER Michael c FLETCHER Craig BURKINSHAW Tom 118

6 RASHID Amar c BUCKLEY Greg FLETCHER Craig 16

7 POTTER Ben Not Out 4

8 DON Bandula Ranjith Not Out 0

9 SCHOFIELD Chris  

10 CHADBURN Simon  

11 MULHALL Daniel  

Extras 13

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 6 ) TOTAL 277

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 FLETCHER Craig 7 0 47 1

2 BURKINSHAW Tom 11 2 76 4

3 BUTTERFIELD Jonathan 2 0 10 0

4 DAVIDSON Oliver 15 1 52 1

5 BUCKLEY Greg 6 0 22 0

6 GARRETY Matthew 9 0 57 0

Innings of Kirkburton A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SMITH Andrew lbw CRANMER Michael 9

2 WOOD Matthew c MYNETT Alan POTTER Ben 50

3 BUTTERFIELD Jonathan c RASHID Amar CRANMER Michael 0

4 BUCKLEY Greg c SADLER John CRANMER Michael 31

5 ROBINSON Ryan c MORRIS Alex MULHALL Daniel 78

6 DAVIDSON Oliver Run Out 12

7 SMITH George b RASHID Amar 24

8 FLETCHER Craig c MYNETT Alan CRANMER Michael 13

9 BURKINSHAW Tom c DON Bandula Ranjith RASHID Amar 2

10 GARRETY Matthew Not Out 8

11 WOODHAMS Shaun b CRANMER Michael 7

Extras 12

OVERS BOWLED 48.5 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 246

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 CRANMER Michael 11.5 1 56 5

2 DON Bandula Ranjith 12 0 40 0

3 POTTER Ben 6 0 43 1

4 RASHID Amar 12 0 41 2

5 SCHOFIELD Chris 5 0 42 0

6 MULHALL Daniel 2 0 14 1

Kirkburton A 0 pnts v Hoylandswaine A 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League scup3

Shepley A v Lepton Highlanders A

Played on 10/06/2012

Innings of Shepley A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 DENTON Tom c BROWN Stephen SLACK Alex 26

2 SINGH Sarvinder Pal Run Out 78

3 WOOD Gregory c WINTERBOTTOM Dale SLACK Alex 2

4 WILES Liam c GREY Andrew WINTERBOTTOM Dale 61

5 GLOVER Danny c DUNSTAN Joe WINTERBOTTOM Dale 4

6 BRADLEY Gary Not Out 34

7 ELLIS Huw b BROWN Stephen 2

8 GLOVER Craig c KHAN Kala BROWN Stephen 0

9 SYKES Tom b BROWN Stephen 2

10 DEARNLEY Jamie c GREY Andrew BROWN Stephen 2

11 GLOVER Steve c DUNSTAN Joe BROWN Stephen 6

Extras 7

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 224

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 SLACK Alex 11 2 35 2

2 KHAN Kala 5 0 22 0

3 CUTHBERT Joe 7 1 40 0

4 BROWN Stephen 15 4 43 5

5 WINTERBOTTOM Dale 12 0 78 2

Innings of Lepton Highlanders A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 WINTERBOTTOM Dale lbw WILES Liam 2

2 GREY Andrew c SYKES Tom GLOVER Craig 10

3 HESLOP Alex c SYKES Tom GLOVER Danny 110

4 BROWN Stephen c sub GLOVER Danny 56

5 KHAN Kala Run Out 0

6 WEBSTER Luke c WILES Liam SINGH Sarvinder Pal 6

7 SLACK Alex Not Out 30

8 TAYLOR Alex Not Out 2

9 CUTHBERT Joe  

10 DUNSTAN Joe  

11 TAYLOR Daniel  

Extras 6

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 6 ) TOTAL 222

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 GLOVER Craig 11 5 28 1

2 WILES Liam 10 2 47 1

3 SINGH Sarvinder Pal 15 1 62 1

4 GLOVER Steve 2 0 20 0

5 WOOD Gregory 4 0 23 0

6 GLOVER Danny 8 0 37 2

Shepley A 5 pnts v Lepton Highlanders A 1 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League scup3

Delph & Dobcross Av Cawthorne A

Played on 10/06/2012

Innings of Delph & Dobcross A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 ZAHOOR Irfan c WALMSLEY Christopher TASKER Paul 0

2 CRUSE Bruce c HOLLING Josh TASKER Paul 1

3 LILLEY Arron c BURGESS Michael HOLLING Josh 102

4 HOOK Kevin c SIMPSON Ben HOLLING Josh 40

5 BUTT Faisal c BURGESS Michael RODGERS Jake 32

6 SIMPSON Graeme c BURGESS Michael TASKER Paul 32

7 JONES Grant c PARKES George RODGERS Jake 3

8 HARGREAVES Luke Run Out 58

9 NORVALL Matthew Not Out 29

10 GHAUS Adnan  

11 JONES Warren  

Extras 7

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 304

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 TASKER Paul 15 2 84 3

2 RODGERS Jake 11 0 51 2

3 WALMSLEY Christopher 3 0 36 0

4 HOLLING Josh 9 0 59 2

5 KILBURN Gareth 5 0 40 0

6 MATTHEWMAN Chris 7 1 29 0

Innings of Cawthorne A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SIMPSON Ben c HARGREAVES Luke LILLEY Arron 18

2 PARKES George c NORVALL Matthew LILLEY Arron 19

3 MATTHEWMAN Chris c HOOK Kevin LILLEY Arron 13

4 BURGESS Michael c HOOK Kevin LILLEY Arron 11

5 SKELLY Lewis Jay c LILLEY Arron LILLEY Arron 20

6 WALMSLEY Christopher c NORVALL Matthew LILLEY Arron 14

7 PRATT Arron c HARGREAVES Luke BUTT Faisal 10

8 HOLLING Josh c LILLEY Arron BUTT Faisal 0

9 RODGERS Jake b LILLEY Arron 5

10 KILBURN Gareth b BUTT Faisal 14

11 TASKER Paul Not Out 0

Extras 21

OVERS BOWLED 34.5 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 145

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 GHAUS Adnan 6 1 15 0

2 ZAHOOR Irfan 4 1 18 0

3 LILLEY Arron 13 3 35 7

4 JONES Warren 5 0 23 0

5 BUTT Faisal 6.5 1 37 3

Delph & Dobcross A 6 pnts v Cawthorne A 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League scup3

Elland A v Golcar A

Played on 10/06/2012

Innings of Golcar A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 HOWSON James c FINN Alistair FINN Alistair 1

2 WHITWAM Steven Run Out 59

3 BAXTER Lee c YOUNAS Ibrar GOULDEN Chris 30

4 HARGREAVES Jack c YOUNAS Ibrar GOULDEN Chris 0

5 CHALKLEY Andrew b YOUNAS Ibrar 18

6 ILLINGWORTH Michael b GOULDEN Chris 6

7 FAWCETT Christopher Ian lbw INGRAM Lorenzo 4

8 WILSON Mark lbw INGRAM Lorenzo 6

9 LOCKWOOD Jake st FINN Greg GOULDEN Chris 2

10 HINCHLIFFE William b HENDY Jack Graham 10

11 RHODES Daniel Not Out 11

Extras 11

OVERS BOWLED 49.4 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 158

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 YOUNAS Ibrar 10 2 41 1

2 FINN Alistair 6 0 15 1

3 INGRAM Lorenzo 15 2 46 2

4 GOULDEN Chris 15 3 37 4

5 HENDY Jack Graham 3.4 0 13 1

Innings of Elland A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 LOCKLEY Niall Reece lbw HINCHLIFFE William 10

2 WINROW Paul c HINCHLIFFE William HINCHLIFFE William 2

3 FINN Greg c BAXTER Lee RHODES Daniel 51

4 INGRAM Lorenzo b HINCHLIFFE William 62

5 WHEELWRIGHT Simon Run Out 7

6 FINN Dominic Not Out 4

7 YOUNAS Ibrar Not Out 9

8 RAHMAN Naseer  

9 HENDY Jack Graham  

10 FINN Alistair  

11 GOULDEN Chris  

Extras 14

OVERS BOWLED 46.4 For Wkts ( 5 ) TOTAL 159

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 WHITWAM Steven 15 4 29 0

2 HINCHLIFFE William 15 5 37 3

3 HARGREAVES Jack 4.4 1 19 0

4 RHODES Daniel 5 0 34 1

5 LOCKWOOD Jake 7 0 34 0

Elland A 6 pnts v Golcar A 0 pnts


